
BERWYN TOWNSHIP PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 

Budget Workshop Meeting - March 10, 2025 

Call to Order: President Avila called the meeting to Order at 5:08 p.m. Secretary Paul and Treasurer Pereda 

were present. Attorney Zdarsky and Accountant Eagan also participated. 

Open Forum: President Avila opened the floor for Public Comment. No one asked to be recognized by the 

Chair. Open Forum was closed. 

Budget Line Item Discussion: President Avila recognized Mr. Egan. Mr. Eagan provided an updated Income 

and Expense worksheet with proposed budget amounts as previously discussed . He advised that he had 

projected costs for regular expenses (i.e. utilities) and included the projected costs in the spreadsheet. Mr. 

Egan encouraged the board members to review the spreadsheet for the April meeting. The board members 

had no questions at this time. 

Adjournment : President Avila made the motion, seconded by Treasurer Pareda to adjourn the meeting 

following the end of Mr. Egan's presentation The meeting adjourned at 5:28 p.m. 
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